
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joel O'halleron - (167141) - York City Baths Club - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:07.53 714 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:09.14 687 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.14 687 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.16 687 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:09.30 685 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.45 682 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.82 677 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:09.82 677 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:09.84 676 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.88 676 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.90 675 F 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

2:09.96 674 F 21/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:10.42 667 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:10.44 667 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:10.58 665 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:10.64 664 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.57 650 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.67 649 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.78 647 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.91 645 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.91 645 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.92 645 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:12.04 643 F 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.23 640 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.29 639 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:12.36 638 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.36 638 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:12.36 638 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.43 637 H 21/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:12.57 635 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:12.73 633 F 23/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:12.90 631 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:13.09 628 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:13.76 619 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:13.93 616 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:14.04 615 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:14.14 613 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:14.20 612 H 23/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:14.36 610 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

2:14.51 608 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

2:15.00 602 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:15.11 600 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:15.26 598 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:15.32 597 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:15.45 596 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:16.23 585 F 03/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:17.55 569 F 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:17.82 565 F 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:17.82 565 H 03/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:18.45 558 H 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.60 556 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:19.33 547 H 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:19.86 541 H 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:20.11 538 F 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:24.10 495 H 01/05/11 BG North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:25.70 479 H 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:27.84 458 H 18/07/10 Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 3

2:38.19 374 H 20/06/09 North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Derwentside 1

2:51.01 296 H 14/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.36 610 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Derwentside 1

2:12.36 638 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:09.82 677 C 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:13.09 628 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Derwentside 1

2:09.14 687 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.14 687 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.91 645 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.91 645 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:12.04 643 F 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.90 631 H 05/11/17 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:07.53 714 F 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:10.58 665 H 04/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.29 639 H 27/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:15.00 602 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:09.30 685 F 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:13.93 616 H 25/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.16 687 F 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:12.23 640 H 03/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:09.90 675 F 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1
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2:09.90 675 F 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

2:14.51 608 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Derwentside 1

2:09.84 676 F 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.57 650 H 01/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.88 676 F 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.67 649 H 27/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:09.96 674 F 21/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:12.43 637 H 21/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield  1

2:12.36 638 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:10.44 667 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:10.64 664 H 31/05/15 City of Sunderland Last Chance Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.78 647 F 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:11.92 645 H 10/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:10.42 667 H 11/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:09.82 677 F 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:12.57 635 H 15/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Derwentside 1

2:09.45 682 H 28/02/15 Northumberland & Durham County Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:14.04 615 H 24/01/15 Burns Open Meet 2015 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:13.76 619 H 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:14.14 613 F 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:15.11 600 H 04/05/14 ASANER Youth & Senior Championships 2014 Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:12.73 633 F 23/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:14.20 612 H 23/02/14 Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:15.32 597 F 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:15.45 596 H 05/05/13 ASA North East Youth & Senior Championship Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:16.23 585 F 03/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:17.82 565 H 03/02/13 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:15.26 598 F 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.60 556 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:17.82 565 F 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:19.86 541 H 02/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:17.55 569 F 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:19.33 547 H 05/02/12 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:20.11 538 F 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:18.45 558 H 28/01/12 ASA Northern Zonal Meet Sheffield Derwentside 1

2:24.10 495 H 01/05/11 BG North East Region Youth & Senior Champs Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:25.70 479 H 20/02/11 Northumberland & Durham Championships Sunderland Derwentside 1

2:27.84 458 H 18/07/10 Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet Sunderland Derwentside 3

2:38.19 374 H 20/06/09 North East Region BAGCATS Leeds Derwentside 1

2:51.01 296 H 14/06/08 North East Bagcat Champs Sheffield Derwentside 1
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